THE KABALE UNIVERSITY COUNCIL & SENATE

cordially invite

to the
EIGHTH GRADUATION CEREMONY
(AS A PUBLIC UNIVERSITY)

scheduled for Friday 28% June 2024, at the
University Main Campus, Kikungiri Hill, Kabale Municipality
starting at 7.00am EAT

THE ACADEMIC REGISTRAR
P.O. Box 317, Kabale - UGANDA
Tel: +256 772 485 496
Email: registrar@kab.ac.ug

#KABGrad2024 Please bring this Card with you.
(Programme Overleaf)



#KABGrad2024

Time
7.00am
8.00am
9.00am
9.30am
9.50am
10.00am
10.15am
10.18am
10.20am
10.35am
10.50am
11.05am
11.20am

12.50pm
1.00pm

THE ACADEMIC REGISTRAR

EVENT
PROGRAMME

Activity

Graduands take up seats

Guests take their seats

Academic staff assemble in the Boardroom
The Chief Guest arrives

The Chancellor's Procession

African, East African, National & KAB Anthems
Opening Prayer

The Chancellor constitutes the congregation
Speech by the Vice Chancellor

Speech by the Chairperson, University Council
Speech by the Chancellor

Speech by the Chief Guest

The Vice Chancellor calls upon Faculty Deans and
Directors of Institutes to present graduands
The Chancellor dissolves the Congregation
Anthems played (reverse order)
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