

THE KABALE UNIVERSITY COUNCIL & SENATE cordially invite



to the

EIGHTH GRADUATION CEREMONY

(AS A PUBLIC UNIVERSITY)

scheduled for Friday 28th June 2024, at the
University Main Campus, Kikungiri Hill, Kabale Municipality
starting at 7.00am EAT

R.S.V.P

THE ACADEMIC REGISTRAR

P.O. Box 317, Kabale – UGANDA Tel: +256 772 485 496 Email: registrar@kab.ac.ug

Please bring this Card with you. (Programme Overleaf)



EVENT PROGRAMME



Time	Activity
7.00am	Graduands take up seats
8.00am	Guests take their seats
9.00am	Academic staff assemble in the Boardroom
9.30am	The Chief Guest arrives
9.50am	The Chancellor's Procession
10.00am	African, East African, National & KAB Anthems
10.15am	Opening Prayer
10.18am	The Chancellor constitutes the congregation
10.20am	Speech by the Vice Chancellor
10.35am	Speech by the Chairperson, University Council
10.50am	Speech by the Chancellor
11.05am	Speech by the Chief Guest
11.20am	The Vice Chancellor calls upon Faculty Deans and
	Directors of Institutes to present graduands
12.50pm	The Chancellor dissolves the Congregation
1.00pm	Anthems played (reverse order)